12/12/23
Scott Coffman Excavating

Inv 430

220.00
100.00
80.00

275.00
125.00

100.00

Total $900.00



" SCOTT COFFMAN V7 AvraTinirs

Operating & Maintena 4

10519

MCKINNEY WATER DISTRICT / OPERATING ACCOUNT

LR

105141

12/13/2023

1078

4,700.00

© 4.700.00



n Excavating
Y 698
KY 40437

wienanuey vy ater

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

12/12/2023 430

Terms: Due on Receipt

Quantity Description Rate Amonnt |
5 1173023 - SERVICE LINE LEAK - 698 JEFF MOORE'S 20.00
FARM -
LABORER
Remit t0:8595 Hwy 698 Total $1,700.00

Hustonville, KY 40437
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Invoice

ffman Excavating
HWY 698
b Date Invoice #
ille, KY 40437 12/12/2023 430
Terms: Due on Receipt
Bill To:
McKinney Water
Quantity Description Rate Amount
4 11/14/23 - MAIN LINE LEAK - 3RD ST HOUSE - HOPE 55.00
YOUNG - MAIN LINE LEAK - 305 MINTI EXCAVATOR
4 11/14/23 - MAIN LINE LEAK - 3RD ST HOUSE - HOPE 25.00
YOUNG - MAIN LINE LEAK EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
4 11/14/23 - MAIN LINE LEAK - 3RD ST HOUSE - HOPE 20.00
YOUNG - MAIN LINE LEAK
LABORER
4 11/24/23 - METER SET - END OF MCKINNEY WATER 55.00 220.00
LINE 1947 -305 MINI EXCAVATOR
4 11/24/23 -METER SET - END OF MCKINNEY WATER 25.00 100.00
LINE 1947 -
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR :
4 11/24/23 --METER SET - END OF MCKINNEY WATER 20.00 80.00
LINE 1947 - ’
LABORER
4 11/29/23 - METER SET - DALE OSTERMAN FARM- 55.00 220.00
EQUIPMENT USED - 305 MINTI EXCAVATOR
4 1/29/23 - METER SET - DALE OSTERMAN FARM- 25.00 100.00
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
4 1/29/23 - METER SET - DALE OSTERMAN FARM- 20.00 80.00
LABORER
5 11/3023 - SERVICE LINE LEAK - 698 JEFF MOORE'S 55.00
FARM - EQUIPMENT USED - 305 MINI EXCAVATOR
5 11/3023 - SERVICE LINE LEAK - 698 JEFF MOORE'S 25.00
FARM -
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
Remit t0:8595 Hwy 698
0. Total

Justonville, KY 40437

Page 1




